NPA
Introducing D2Mill
(88° Facemill)
New Product Announcement
March 2025
DC/ NPA / 001/ 25
1/6
Duracarb Milling Line

Unique angled screw clamping gives secure insert clamping and high density pitch
option
The fine pitch cutter improves productivity with its high feed rate capability and
long tool life
D100 mm 11 tooth D100 mm 8 tooth
Duracarb Milling Line
New Product Announcement
Designation CICT*
(P+Q)
Dimension (mm) Arbor
Style
Weigh
t (KG)
Mounting Bolt
DC DCX DHUB DCONMS APMX OAL
88F4-D50-22R-SN12 4 50 51.2 45 22 6 40 A 0.3 SH M10x1.5x30
88F5-D63-22R-SN12 5 63 64.2 47 22 6 40 A 0.5 SH M10x1.5x30
88F6-D80-27R-SN12 6 80 81.2 70 27 6 50 A 1.2 SH M12x1.75x35
88F9-D80-27R-SN12 9 80 81.2 70 27 6 50 A 1.1 SH M12x1.75x35
88F8-D100-32R-SN12 8 100 101.2 85 32 6 50 A 1.9 SH M12x1.75x35
88F11-D100-32R-SN12 11 100 101.2 85 32 6 50 A 1.8 SH M12x1.75x35
88F9-D125-40R-SN12 9 125 126.2 85 40 6 63 B 2.9 -
DC
DCX
DHUB
DCONMS